ORDERING INFORMATION
ITW Linx Part Number	 Description
UP3P-27	 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 27V)
UP3P-39	 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 39V)
UP3P-75	 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 75V)
UP3P-235	 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 235V)
	 *Above products have to be purchased of minimum 25, multiple 5 after.
* Questions about ordering? Please contact us at 1-800-336-LINX  / Contact an authorized
	 distributor for pricing *
66 BLOCK PROTECTION